Staying Alive in Urology Nursing
Chicago Meiro Suna-Spring Conference
Marel 29, 2025

Get ready to dance your way through the latest in urology nursing! With the spirit and
energy of Saturday Night Fever, this conference is set to be a high-energy, engaging
experience packed with enlightening sessions and hands-on exhibits. As the disco
lights shine, we’ll explore topics such as innovative treatments, patient-centered care,
and the future of urology nursing. Don your best disco attire, if you dare, because this
event combines serious clinical insights with the fun of 1970s flair!

We are glad to offer you an opportunity to provide information about your product at our
upcoming educational urology nurses meeting at the Sheraton Lisle Naperville Hotel
featuring a large exhibit hall. We have provided audiences of up to 50 urology nurses
and associates at our past annual meetings. Your support provides valuable educational
resources for our attendees. We are asking you to provide us with exhibit fees payable to:
Chicago Metro SUNA.

Please register on our website to reserve your space. Checks payable to
Chicago Metro SUNA can be mailed to:

Olive Adriano

9737 N Fox Glen Dr Apt 1K

Niles IL 60714

Any billing question please email Olive at: olive.Adriano@aah.org or

call (773) 930-0269

Exhibit Fees can be paid with a credit card on-line as well as registration at
www.chicagometrosuna.org

(click on Vendor Info button)



Exhibit Pre. - 33
Opportunities %

$1500 Gold

-Reserved Display Table nearest lecture hall

-Acknowledgment Sign

-Listing in program as Gold Sponsor on our website with a link to your
website

$1000 Silver

-Reserved Display Table Main Lobby

-Acknowledgment Sign

-Listing as Silver Sponsor on our website with a link to your website

$500 Bronze

-Standard Display Table
-Listing as Bronze Sponsor on our website with a link to your website

(all website listings will be maintained until the next conference-Spring 2026)
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Scan to Register as an Exhibitor



Event Schedule

Time

7:00-7:45am
7:45-8:00am
8:00-9:00am

9:00-9:30am
9:30-10:30am

10:30-11:00am
11:00-12:00pm

12:00-1:00pm

1:00-1:15pm

Schedule
Exhibits and Registration
Presidents Welcome

You Should Be Flowing, Chronic Catheter Issues
Todd B Thompson, MSN, RN

Exhibits

You Should Be Dancing: Restoring the Rhythm of Intimacy
Jeffrey Albaugh, PhD, APRN, CUCNS

Exhibits

How Deep Is Your Anesthesia
Patrick McElhone, Chief CNRA

More Than a Diaper, Incontinence Options!
Vic Senese, RN, BSN, FAUNA

Evaluations

Location
Atrium Exhibit Hall
Arcadia Conference Room

Arcadia Conference Room

Atrium Exhibit Hall

Arcadia Conference Room

Atrium Exhibit Hall

Arcadia Conference Room

Arcadia Conference Room




