

Get ready to dance your way through the latest in urology nursing! With the spirit and energy of Saturday Night Fever, this conference is set to be a high-energy, engaging experience packed with enlightening sessions and hands-on exhibits. As the disco lights shine, we'll explore topics such as innovative treatments, patient-centered care, and the future of urology nursing. Don your best disco attire, if you dare, because this event combines serious clinical insights with the fun of 1970s flair!

We are glad to offer you an opportunity to provide information about your product at our upcoming educational urology nurses meeting at the **Sheraton Lisle Naperville Hotel** featuring a large exhibit hall. We have provided audiences of up to **50 urology nurses and associates** at our past annual meetings. Your support provides valuable educational resources for our attendees. We are asking you to provide us with exhibit fees **payable to: Chicago Metro SUNA**.

Please register on our website to reserve your space. Checks payable to Chicago Metro SUNA can be mailed to:

Olive Adriano

9737 N Fox Glen Dr Apt 1K

Niles IL 60714

Any billing question please email Olive at: olive.Adriano@aah.org or

call (773) 930-0269

Exhibit Fees can be paid with a credit card on-line as well as registration at www.chicagometrosuna.org

(click on Vendor Info button)

Exhibit Opportunities



\$1500 Gold

- -Reserved Display Table nearest lecture hall
- -Acknowledgment Sign
- -Listing in program as **Gold Sponsor** on our website with a link to your website

\$1000 Silver

- -Reserved Display Table Main Lobby
- -Acknowledgment Sign
- -Listing as Silver Sponsor on our website with a link to your website

\$500 Bronze

- -Standard Display Table
- -Listing as Bronze Sponsor on our website with a link to your website

(all website listings will be maintained until the next conference-Spring 2026)



Scan to Register as an Exhibitor

Event Schedule

Time	Schedule	Location
7:00-7:45am	Exhibits and Registration	Atrium Exhibit Hall
7:45-8:00am	Presidents Welcome	Arcadia Conference Room
8:00-9:00am	You Should Be Flowing, Chronic Catheter Issues Todd B Thompson, MSN, RN	Arcadia Conference Room
9:00-9:30am	Exhibits	Atrium Exhibit Hall
9:30-10:30am	You Should Be Dancing: Restoring the Rhythm of Intimacy Jeffrey Albaugh, PhD, APRN, CUCNS	Arcadia Conference Room
10:30-11:00am	Exhibits	Atrium Exhibit Hall
11:00-12:00pm	How Deep Is Your Anesthesia Patrick McElhone, Chief CNRA	Arcadia Conference Room
12:00-1:00pm	More Than a Diaper, Incontinence Options! Vic Senese, RN, BSN, FAUNA	Arcadia Conference Room

